
SENIN, 17 SEPTEMBER 2012

NO JAM RONDE JALUR
STASE 

AWAL
PESERTA UJI PROBANDUS

1 I Samsiati Desy Ana Purnamasari

2 II Galuh Tunjung Pratiwi Sri Amalia

3 III Purbasari Pratiwi Suciana

4 IV Novi Purwati Tri Wahyuningsih

5 V Dyah Anis Perwitasari R Devitasari

6 VI Zustiya Prihartanti Lutfi Humaeroh

7 VII Mutia Sabrina Anistia Permata Sari

8 VIII Novia Dwi Sri Astuti Anindita Reski

1 I Yatti Destani Sandy Samsiati

2 II Dirganita Putri Agustin Galuh Tunjung Pratiwi

3 III Sri Andar Puji Astuti Purbasari Pratiwi

4 IV
Okbrinta Wulandari Prihantina 

Utami
Novi Purwati

5 V Fatika Ikhtariyani Dyah Anis Perwitasari

6 VI Anggas Fausi Zustiya Prihartanti

7 VII Ameylia Sandra Puspitasari Mutia Sabrina

8 VIII Indah Septiana Sari Novia Dwi Sri Astuti

1 I Endah Purda Listya Yatti Destani Sandy

2 II Ayu Kartini Dirganita Putri Agustin

3 III Miftakhul Jannah Sri Andar Puji Astuti

4 IV Anita Desy Kusuma
Okbrinta Wulandari Prihantina 

Utami
5 V Dyah Tri Kusuma Dewi Fatika Ikhtariyani

6 VI Yunia Ermawati Anggas Fausi

7 VII Tiara Puspitasari Ameylia Sandra Puspitasari

8 VIII Nur Meida Ratnasari Indah Septiana Sari

1 I Siwi Anggraini Sulistyo Endah Purda Listya

2 II Nurul Aryastuti Ayu Kartini

3 III Vina Ratnaningrum Miftakhul Jannah

4 IV Ervina Sandra Devi Anita Desy Kusuma

5 V Hermia Fithri Lailatul Hidayati Dyah Tri Kusuma Dewi

6 VI Rizki Trida Mustika Yunia Ermawati

7 VII Munarsih Tiara Puspitasari

8 VIII Rizki Aulia Nisa Nur Meida Ratnasari

1 I Miftah Nur Fidyastuti Siwi Anggraini Sulistyo

2 II Gita Pratiwi Nugrahani Nurul Aryastuti

3 III Arifiati Hidayah Vina Ratnaningrum

4 IV Ismiyati Ervina Sandra Devi

5 V Ilfa Maulidatus Sholichah Hermia Fithri Lailatul Hidayati

6 VI Cesaria Meitri Palupi Rizki Trida Mustika

7 VII Ismiratri Nur Hidayati Munarsih

8 VIII Elok Putri Pergiwati Rizki Aulia Nisa

1 I Tyas Arintianingsih Yuwono Miftah Nur Fidyastuti

2 II Fitria Hanifatun Nisa Gita Pratiwi Nugrahani

3 III Indah Rosmawati Arifiati Hidayah
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4 IV Fitroh Nur Mustaqimah Ismiyati

5 V Novisa Arum Dhati Ilfa Maulidatus Sholichah

6 VI Indah Nurfiandini Cesaria Meitri Palupi

7 VII Lisa Andri Kumara Ismiratri Nur Hidayati

8 VIII Azizati  Salmas Marsiami Elok Putri Pergiwati

1 I Desy Ana Purnamasari Tyas Arintianingsih Yuwono

2 II Sri Amalia Fitria Hanifatun Nisa

3 III Suciana Indah Rosmawati

4 IV Tri Wahyuningsih Fitroh Nur Mustaqimah

5 V R Devitasari Novisa Arum Dhati

6 VI Lutfi Humaeroh Indah Nurfiandini

7 VII Anistia Permata Sari Lisa Andri Kumara

8 VIII Anindita Reski Azizati  Salmas Marsiami
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